Name

Henry B
FolaA®
Joshua Je
Shawna X ®
Theordore L
Simi Ae
Isaac M ®
Joshua C
Oba O+
lanC ®
Chichi W
Elijah C ®+
Temi O ®
JadonL ®
Owen Fe
Yuha S ®¢
Sharon N
Molola A ®
Paige We
Zexin W
Ellie Le
David N
Xena O¢
Christina T®
EvanK®
Shamiso G ®
Sheena Z ®
Vivian Q ®
Abigail We
Davida E ®
Jaelyn M ®
Nathaniel B ®
Ryson L ®
Timothy L ®
Zirui(Merry) L ®+
Brayden L ®
Dariola K®
Jaden P
Simon C ®
Timothy Le
Claire H®
Hannah W ®

Team

OBC Jr
Waterloo Jr 1
Waterloo Jr 4
KW Jr 1

KW Jr 2
Waterloo Jr 5
Komoka Jr
Oakville Jr 1
Waterloo Jr 6
Mississauga Jr 2
Waterloo Jr 3
Waterloo Jr 5
Waterloo Jr 6
Mississauga Jr 2
KW Jr 2
Waterloo Jr 7
Waterloo Jr 4
Waterloo Jr 2
Waterloo Jr 6
Oakville Jr 2
Waterloo Jr 1
Waterloo Jr 7
Waterloo Jr 3
Mississauga Jr 1
Waterloo Jr 2
OBC Jr

Oakville Jr 2
KW Jr 1
Waterloo Jr 4
OBC Jr
Waterloo Jr 7
OBC Jr
Mississauga Jr 2
Mississauga Jr 1
Oakville Jr 1
Mississauga Jr 1
Waterloo Jr 2
Waterloo Jr 6
Komoka Jr

KW Jr 2
Waterloo Jr 1
Mississauga Jr 1

Rank

—_
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Score
410
390
390
390
390
380
370
370
370
300
230
210
210
200
190
180
170
150
150
140
130
110
110
100
100
100

80
80
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
40
40
40
40
40
20
20

Avg. Score # of Quizzes Accuracy

68.3
65.0
65.0
65.0
65.0
63.3
61.7
61.7
61.7
50.0
38.3
35.0
35.0
33.3
31.7
30.0
28.3
25.0
25.0
23.3
217
18.3
18.3
16.7
16.7
16.7
13.3
13.3
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
6.7
6.7
6.7
6.7
6.7
3.3
3.3
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94.7%
85.7%
85.7%
85.7%
94.4%
81.8%
78.3%
85.0%
89.5%
100.0%
68.8%
100.0%
90.9%
90.0%
64.3%
75.0%
100.0%
77.8%
100.0%
47.4%
85.7%
60.0%
100.0%
100.0%
42.9%
100.0%
80.0%
100.0%
75.0%
100.0%
60.0%
60.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
66.7%
66.7%
50.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%



LiamyY ®
Molayo Ae
Nathan W
Charlie M ®+
Adalynn M ®
Arlene M ®
Bonnie L ®
Demi O ®¢
Dora X ®+¢
EllaL®
EriP®
JaneL®
Jooan Y ®
Kaleo C ®
Kijun P ®
KiraC®
Laina W ®+
LeonZ®
LiiF®

Lili G
Marcus W ®
Matais R ®+¢
MoT®

Oba O ®+
Ricky F ®
Shiwen L ®

Zitong(Melody) L ®

Ziyue(Daniel) L ®

KW Jr 1
Waterloo Jr 2
Oakville Jr 2
Waterloo Jr 5
Waterloo Jr 3
Waterloo Jr 7
Waterloo Jr 1
Waterloo Jr 1
KW Jr 1
Mississauga Jr 2
Waterloo Jr 2
OBC Jr
Waterloo Jr 3
Mississauga Jr 2
Waterloo Jr 3
Komoka Jr
Waterloo Jr 6
Oakville Jr 2
Waterloo Jr 5
Waterloo Jr 5
Mississauga Jr 1
Waterloo Jr 4
Waterloo Jr 4
Waterloo Jr 7
Oakville Jr 2
Oakville Jr 1
Oakville Jr 1
Oakville Jr 1

41
41
41
46
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
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3.3
3.3
3.3
1.7
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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100.0%
50.0%
100.0%
28.6%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%



