

Name	Team	Rank	Score	Avg. Score	# of Quizzes	Accuracy
Henry B	OBC Jr	1	410	68.3	6	94.7%
Fola A ®	Waterloo Jr 1	2	390	65.0	6	85.7%
Joshua J ♦	Waterloo Jr 4	2	390	65.0	6	85.7%
Shawna X ®	KW Jr 1	2	390	65.0	6	85.7%
Theodore L	KW Jr 2	2	390	65.0	6	94.4%
Simi A ♦	Waterloo Jr 5	6	380	63.3	6	81.8%
Isaac M ®	Komoka Jr	7	370	61.7	6	78.3%
Joshua C	Oakville Jr 1	7	370	61.7	6	85.0%
Oba O ♦	Waterloo Jr 6	7	370	61.7	6	89.5%
Ian C ®	Mississauga Jr 2	10	300	50.0	6	100.0%
Chichi W	Waterloo Jr 3	11	230	38.3	6	68.8%
Elijah C ® ♦	Waterloo Jr 5	12	210	35.0	6	100.0%
Temi O ®	Waterloo Jr 6	12	210	35.0	6	90.9%
Jadon L ®	Mississauga Jr 2	14	200	33.3	6	90.0%
Owen F ♦	KW Jr 2	15	190	31.7	6	64.3%
Yuha S ® ♦	Waterloo Jr 7	16	180	30.0	6	75.0%
Sharon N	Waterloo Jr 4	17	170	28.3	6	100.0%
Molola A ®	Waterloo Jr 2	18	150	25.0	6	77.8%
Paige W ♦	Waterloo Jr 6	18	150	25.0	6	100.0%
Zexin W	Oakville Jr 2	20	140	23.3	6	47.4%
Ellie L ♦	Waterloo Jr 1	21	130	21.7	6	85.7%
David N	Waterloo Jr 7	22	110	18.3	6	60.0%
Xena O ♦	Waterloo Jr 3	22	110	18.3	6	100.0%
Christina T ®	Mississauga Jr 1	24	100	16.7	6	100.0%
Evan K ®	Waterloo Jr 2	24	100	16.7	6	42.9%
Shamiso G ®	OBC Jr	24	100	16.7	6	100.0%
Sheena Z ®	Oakville Jr 2	27	80	13.3	6	80.0%
Vivian Q ®	KW Jr 1	27	80	13.3	6	100.0%
Abigail W ♦	Waterloo Jr 4	29	60	10.0	6	75.0%
David E ®	OBC Jr	29	60	10.0	6	100.0%
Jaelyn M ®	Waterloo Jr 7	29	60	10.0	6	60.0%
Nathaniel B ®	OBC Jr	29	60	10.0	6	60.0%
Ryson L ®	Mississauga Jr 2	29	60	10.0	6	100.0%
Timothy L ®	Mississauga Jr 1	29	60	10.0	6	100.0%
Zirui(Merry) L ® ♦	Oakville Jr 1	29	60	10.0	6	100.0%
Brayden L ®	Mississauga Jr 1	36	40	6.7	6	100.0%
Dariola K ®	Waterloo Jr 2	36	40	6.7	6	66.7%
Jaden P	Waterloo Jr 6	36	40	6.7	6	66.7%
Simon C ®	Komoka Jr	36	40	6.7	6	50.0%
Timothy L ♦	KW Jr 2	36	40	6.7	6	100.0%
Claire H ®	Waterloo Jr 1	41	20	3.3	6	100.0%
Hannah W ®	Mississauga Jr 1	41	20	3.3	6	100.0%

Liam Y ®	KW Jr 1	41	20	3.3	6	100.0%
Molayo A ♦	Waterloo Jr 2	41	20	3.3	6	50.0%
Nathan W	Oakville Jr 2	41	20	3.3	6	100.0%
Charlie M ® ♦	Waterloo Jr 5	46	10	1.7	6	28.6%
Adalynn M ®	Waterloo Jr 3	47	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Arlene M ®	Waterloo Jr 7	47	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Bonnie L ®	Waterloo Jr 1	47	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Demi O ® ♦	Waterloo Jr 1	47	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Dora X ® ♦	KW Jr 1	47	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Ella L ®	Mississauga Jr 2	47	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Eri P ®	Waterloo Jr 2	47	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Jane L ®	OBC Jr	47	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Jooan Y ®	Waterloo Jr 3	47	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Kaleo C ®	Mississauga Jr 2	47	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Kijun P ®	Waterloo Jr 3	47	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Kira C ®	Komoka Jr	47	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Laina W ® ♦	Waterloo Jr 6	47	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Leon Z ®	Oakville Jr 2	47	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Lili F ®	Waterloo Jr 5	47	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Lili G	Waterloo Jr 5	47	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Marcus W ®	Mississauga Jr 1	47	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Matais R ® ♦	Waterloo Jr 4	47	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Mo T ®	Waterloo Jr 4	47	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Oba O ® ♦	Waterloo Jr 7	47	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Ricky F ®	Oakville Jr 2	47	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Shiwen L ®	Oakville Jr 1	47	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Zitong(Melody) L ®	Oakville Jr 1	47	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Ziyue(Daniel) L ®	Oakville Jr 1	47	0	0.0	6	0.0%